1
®
EL2257
FN7063Data Sheet February 28, 2002
125MHz Single Supply, Clamping Op Amp
The EL2257 is a single supply op amp.
Prior single supply op amps have
generally been limited to bandwidths

[14-PIN SO (0.150”), PDIP]
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. NO.
EL2257CS 14-Pin SO (0.150") - MDP0027
EL2257CS-T7 14-Pin SO (0.150") 7” MDP0027
EL2257CS-T13 14-Pin SO (0.150") 13” MDP0027
EL2257CN 14-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
1
2
3
4